
Sankara Vedic Culture & Arts Inc., Canada 
(A registered not-for-profit organization in Canada) 

 

Guruji Sri Raja Vadhyar 
Head Priest, Saveca Canada 
A purohit/vedic pundit/vadhyar from Chennai, India 
 
Services provided by Guruji include vaidikam, Vedic astrology, 
horoscope creation, review and matching, Veda classes, yoga lessons, 
spiritual discourses, sandeha nivarana (clarifications on practice of 
shastras), Reiki etc. 

यिशे ेन सानो न ूीितन  च बावाः। 

न िवा नाि धिनको न तऽ िदवस ंवसते॥् 
yasmindeśe na sammāno na prītirna ca bāndhavāḥ | 
na vidyā nāsti dhaniko na tatra divasaṁ vaset || 
 
Meaning: 
 
Do not inhabit a country where you are not respected, find no love, 
have no friends, cannot acquire knowledge or there are no wealthy 
people. 
 

IMPORTANT DATES  
 
4th June 2007 (Monday) – Sankatahara Chaturthi 
11th June 2007 (Monday) – Ekadashi Vratham  
12th June 2007 (Tuesday) – Pradosham/Karthikai Vratham 
14th June 2007 (Thursday) – Amavasya 
18th June 2007 (Monday) – Chaturthi Vratham 
20th June 2007 (Wednesday) – Sashti Vratham 
26th June 2007 (Tuesday) – Ekadashi Vratham/Koorma Jayanthi 
27th June 2007 (Wednesday) – Pradosham 
29th June 2007 (Friday) – Pournami Vratham 
 
 
 
 

Today’s Panchangam (Toronto): 
 

Vaaram: Friday, June 1, 2007 
(Vaikashi 18) 
Thithi: Prathamai (until 09:28pm) 
then Dvithiyai  
Nakshatram: Kettai (11:00pm) Full 
Yogam:  Siddha 
Rahu Kalam: 09:17am - 10:47am 
Yama Kandam: 01:47pm - 03:17pm 
Gulikai: 03:17pm - 4:47pm 
Shuba Neram: 04:47pm - 06:17pm 
 
 

Registered Office:  
671 Esprit Crescent 

Mississauga Ontario L5R 3B9  
E-mail:  

vishanant@hotmail.com or 
admin@saveca.ca 

Website: http://www.saveca.ca 
 

Phone: 905-232-7722 (Bus) 
905-501-0346 (Residence) 

416-836-5464 (Cell) 
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